HANDHELD DRY-WELLS
Hart’s line of portable dry-wells is in-
credible. They’re the smallest, light-
est, and most portable dry-wells in the
world. And now they’re better than ever!
Model 9100S Dry-Well
Since we introduced the world’s first
truly handheld dry-well, many have tried to

4 mm
9100S fixed-block options. Order number 9100S-A, 9100S-B, 9100S-C, or 9100S-D for the desired block option.
Ordering Information - 9100S
9100S-A HDRC Micro-Block A
9100S-B HDRC Micro-Block B
9100S-C HDRC Micro-Block C
9100S-D HDRC Micro-Block D
9300 Rugged Carrying Case
Removable
insert
sleeves